MUL-SVN05A-E4 (Jan 2012)
Installation
Operation
Maintenance
Air Cooled Split System, 20-55 Ton
Condensing Units Cooling Only, 50 Hz
RAUP 250, RAUP 300,
RAUP 400, RAUP 500, RAUP 600

TRANE
®
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
DIGIT 1,2,3
DIGIT 4
DIGIT 5,6,7
DIGIT 8
DIGIT 9
DIGIT 10
DIGIT 11
DIGIT 12
DIGIT 13
DIGIT 14
DIGIT 15
Remote Condensing Unit / Air-Cooled / Up-flow
Development Sequence
Nominal Cooling Capacity, MBH
250 = 250	 400 = 400	 600 = 600
300 = 300	 500 = 500
Electrical Rating / Utilization Range
D = 380-415V / 3 Phase / 50Hz
Factory Mounted Control
1 = DOL Starter with Unitary Controller, UC-2C / UC-4C.
4 = DOL Starter with UC-2C / UC-4C C/W Low Ambient controls
Minor Design Sequence
C = Modular RAUP design.
Factory Installed Options
X = None
1 = Corrosion Resistant Fin
Refrigerant Type
A = R22
B = R407C
Operating Ambient
S = Standard Ambient Option
H = High Ambient Option
Future Use
Service Indicator
F = Introduction of 3Phase / 4Wire Starter System
R	 A	 U	 P	 2	 5	 0	 D	 1	 C	 X	 A	 S	 0	 F
1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15
2
TRANE